
  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Key Dates for the Festive Season

Please see below for the key events and dates that are coming up over 
the next few weeks: 

. 
 

Tuesday 26th to Thursday 28th November        Book Fair After School each day 

Friday 29th November  
Own Clothes Day with donations to raise money for our School 
Library Fund 

Tuesday 3rd December Nursery Trip (see separate letter with details)  

Wednesday 4th December Y5 Class Assembly 

Tuesday 10th December – 2pm Y1 & 2 Christmas Performance for Parents 

Wednesday 11th December – 9.30am Y1 & 2 Christmas Performance for Parents 

Wednesday 11th December  Y5 Trip (see separate letter with details) 

Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 12th December – 8.45am-9.30am Christmas Parent Workshop 

Monday 16th December  Christmas Fair (in school) 

Wednesday 18th December – 9.30am EYFS Christmas Performance for Parents 

Thursday 19th December – 9.30am EYFS Christmas Performance for Parents 

Thursday 19th December  Christmas Dinner Day 

Friday 20th December Break up for the Christmas Holidays (no creche available on this day) 

 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 INSET day 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 School reopens to pupils for the Spring term 

 


